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Sl. No Faculty ID Name Designation Date of Joining Mobile Email ID Subject(s) Handling

1 1144301 K.M.RAJENDIRAN Principal- 11/03/2021 9788261666 rajendiran.km@jkkn.ac.in Perspective Education

2 1144302 N.Suganthi Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-English 25/04/2016 9942293355 suganthi.n@jkkn.ac.in
Pedagogy of English, Understanding Disciplines Subjects. 
Valuse and Peace Education

3 1144303 S.Suresh Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Maths 25/04/2016 9894551176 sureshs@jkkn.ac.in
Pedagogy of Mathematics. Learning and Teaching.  Assessment 
for Learning

4 1144304 M.Yuvaraja Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Biological Science 25/04/2016 9750330128 yuvaraja77@jkkn.ac.in Pedagogy of Biological Science. Childhood and Growing Up.

5 1144305 N.Yuvaraj Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Biological Science 25/04/2016 8925677889 yuvaraj.n84@jkkn.ac.in
Pedagogy of Biological Science. Gender, School and Society. 
Educational Psychology

6 1144306 P.SatheeshKumar Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Physical Science 25/04/2016 9245246727 psatheeshkumar@jkkn.ac.in Pedagogy of Physical Science. Environmental Education

7 1144307 A.Arul Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Social Science 25/04/2016 9543353293 aarul81@jkkn.ac.in Pedagogy of History. Environmental Education

8 1144308 N.Nirmaladevi Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Computer Science 03/01/2022 7867807914 nirmaladevin@jkkn.ac.in
Pedagogy of Computer Science. Contemporary India and  
Education

9 1144309 P.Tamilselvi Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Commerce 25/04/2016 9095113051 ptamilselvi@jkkn.ac.in Pedagogy of Commerce. Language Across the Curriculum

10 1144310 K.Sangeetha Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Economics 25/04/2016 9698160985 sangeetha.k@jkkn.ac.in
Pedagogy of Economics. Contemporary India and Education. 
Language across the Curriculum

11 1144311 K.Ramesh Assistant Professor in Fine Arts- 03/01/2022 9952531002 kramesh86@jkkn.ac.in Fine Arts

12 1144312 V.K.Kannan Assistant Professor in Fine Arts- 03/01/2022 9488508939 vkkannan@jkkn.ac.in Performing Arts

13 1144313 V.Nithya Assistant Professor in Pedagogy-Tamil 25/04/2016 9003599341 vnithya@jkkn.ac.in Pedagogy of Tamil. Learning and Teaching

14 1144314 M.Sambooranam Assistant Professor in Perspective Education- 01/07/2017 9698343191 sampooranam.m@jkkn.ac.in Pedagogy of History. Creating an Inclusive School

15 1144315 R.Vasanthi Assistant Professor in Perspective Education- 15/07/2019 9092419475 rvasanthi@jkkn.ac.in Pedagogy of Tamil. Childhood and Growing Up

16 1144316 R.Sasikumar Others-Physical Director 25/04/2016 9626309393 rsasikumar@jkkn.ac.in Physical Director


